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The restaurant from College Station offers 17 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $9.6. What
User likes about Mong Chon Korean:

No complaints about the quality of the food here. Everything was very tasty and made with love. The desert was
plenty refreshing to top it off. However | did feel that the portions were a little small especially for the beef |
ordered as | was hungry later that evening. read more. Mong Chon Korean The groundbreaking Asian fusion
cuisine will thrill you, the perfect balance of familiar flavors and exciting new creations will amaze!, on the menu
there are also a lot of Asian dishes. Korean meals, including the typical Kimchi, Bibimbap and Jjigae, are
always found on the menu card and the plates of guests in Korea.
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fong Chon Tiorean Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA

Pizza

TEXAS

Beef dishes

BULGOGI

fippetizer

YACHAE PAJEON

YuYumi Starters

HAEMUL PAJEON

Fimbap

VEGETABLE KIMBAP

Main courses - Teriyaki
BEEF TERIYAKI

Hot drinks

HOT TEA

$1.8

$12.0

$13.0

$10.0

$14.0

$1.5

Featured Ttems

COLD NOODLES $10.0

Grilled

BEEF BULGOGI GUI $15.0

Rice and Noodle Dishes

VEGETABLE BIBIMBAP $10.0

Plat Princival

JAJANGMYEON $9.0

Ingredients Used
BEEF
PORK MEAT

These types of dishes are
being served
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